Watkins Memorial High School HY-TEK's
Meet Manager
McGowan CC Invitational at Watkins - 9/7/2013
McGowan
Watkins Memorial High School
Last Completed Event

Event 3 Boys 5k Run CC Reserve

1 Hayes, Connor 5 St. Leo School 12:00.39

2 Parail, Nikhil 8 Village Academy 12:12.39 1
3 Bemiller, Caleb 8 Newark Cath. 12:18.21 2
4 Cale, Ethan 8 Pick. Lakeview 12:26.53 3
5 Watros, Andy 8 Pick. Lakeview 12:28.11 4
6 Chavez, Morgan 7 Worth. Cardinals 12:48.02 5
7 Lanier, Kevin 8 Pick. Lakeview 12:51.56 6
8 Harrington, Scott 8 Pick. Lakeview 12:53.46 7
9 Wilcox, Jaret 8 Pick. Lakeview 12:53.96 8
10 wWwigington, Zac 8 Pick. Lakeview 12:54.73 9
11 Salinas, Drew 7 Pick. Lakeview 12:55.24 10
12 Jackson, Evan 8 Olen. Liberty 12:57.32 11
13 Irelan, Brady 8 Olen. Liberty 12:58.04 12
14 Lowery, Bennett 8 New Albany 12:59.69 13
15 Yoshimura, Hisanari 7 Dublin Sells 13:02.51 14
16 Warrick, Nathan 8 Olen. Liberty 13:02.89 15
17 Heins, Zach 8 Dublin Karrer 13:03.29 16
18 Noroquist, Max 8 Worth. Cardinals 13:03.72 17
19 Shepard, Matt 7 Dublin Karrer 13:05.32 18
20 Ibaraki, Katsumi 8 Dublin Sells 13:07.45 19
21 Cooke, Aidan 8 Worth. Cardinals 13:10.64 20
22 Breen, Josh 8 Dublin Sells 13:14.50 21
23 Gimeson, Ryan 7 Worth. Cardinals 13:14.76 22
24 Johanssen, Conner 7 Hill. Weaver 13:17.30 23
25 Sarver, Benjamin 7 Dublin Sells 13:17.92 24
26 McCarthy, Ryan 8 Dublin Sells 13:19.69 25
27 Butterfield, Seth 8 Gilead Christian 13:20.82
28 Crawford, Ethan 8 Team Fca 13:21.72 26
29 Kobayashi, Kaede 8 Dublin Karrer 13:22.94 27
30 Sasaki, Len 8 Worth. Cardinals 13:23.58 28
31 Roberts, Ben 7 Worth. Cardinals 13:24.16 29
32 Snyder, A.J. 8 Pick. Lakeview 13:25.34
33 Aikens, Anthony 7 Pick. Lakeview 13:30.65
34 Galloway, Johnny 7 Olen. Liberty 13:31.21 30
35 Burback, Peter 7 Hill. Weaver 13:31.63 31
36 Bendick, Andrew 8 Olen. Liberty 13:32.10 32
37 Grundei, Hayden 7 Dublin Sells 13:33.16 33
38 Yake, Noah 8 Worth. Cardinals 13:33.70 34
39 Guijosa, Ivan 7 Dublin Sells 13:35.58 35
40 O'Shaughnessy, Michael 7 New Albany 13:36.00 36
41 Godby, Logan 8 Big Walnut 13:38.55 37
42 Sastry, Karthik 8 Dublin Karrer 13:39.45 38
43 Mosley, Will 7 Pick. Lakeview 13:40.19
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An, Brette
Reynolds, Nolan
Dritz, Caspian
Gastaldo, Cameron
Schroeder, Grant
Hess, Alex
Taylor, Ryan
Saccocio, Colin
Moore, Jared
Bailey, Jimmy
Carpenter, Sam
Wong, Jonny
Cannon, Luke
Gawronski, Ben
Sabath, Kevin
Nakazawa, Koichi
Ware, Jacob
Koebel, Jordan
Alvarez, Anthony
Lackey, Tyler
France, Christian
Reed, Ethan
McGurer, Josh
Bromberg, David
Daily, Charles
Atkinson, Michael
Blaine, Luke
Mager, Alex
Briggs, Mitchell
Whitney, Lavear
Schwartz, Ben
David, Joel
Monaghan, Gavin
Sheridan, Noah
Weaver, Noah
Contakis, Jimmy
Ruland, Riley
Dewberry, Michael
Minor, Matt
Hotta, Riki
Chapman, Jackson
Ross, Evan
Bendick, Luke
Landis, Luke
Calder, Carrington
McHugh, Conor
Fu, Alex
Charache, Jacob
VanNess, Kevin
Sommer, Jared
Borromeo, Ian
Sanders, Kasey
Davis, Nick
Ryan, Graham
McIntyre, Billy
DeGenero, Rafi
Eicher, Kyle
Coyan, Tyler
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Dublin Sells
Olen. Liberty
Worth. Cardinals
Davis

Pick. Lakeview
Dublin Sells
Gahanna South
Gahanna South
Pick. Lakeview
Gilead Christian
Dublin Sells
New Albany
Granville
Davis

Dublin Sells
Hill. Weaver
Dublin Sells
Big Walnut
Dublin Karrer
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Big Walnut
Bexley

St. Brigid o
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
New Albany
Dublin Karrer
Olen. Liberty
Davis

Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
St. Brigid o
Hastings

Hill. Weaver
New Albany

Big Walnut
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Pick. Lakeview
Olen. Liberty
Hastings
Village Academy
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Karrer
Pick. Lakeview
Granville

St. Brigid o
Hill. Heritage
Pick. Lakeview
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Sells
Bexley
Granville
Dublin Sells
Pick. Ridgeview

13:40.56
13:40.98
13:41.90
13:44.31
13:44.93
13:45.36
13:45.85
13:47.13
13:48.22
13:49.49
13:50.98
13:55.03
13:55.89
13:58.15
13:58.77
13:59.19
13:59.64
14:01.50
14:03.06
14:05.65
14:06.22
14:07.05
14:07.57
14:07.98
14:08.33
14:08.66
14:09.16
14:09.71
14:10.17
14:10.62
14:11.01
14:11.38
14:11.77
14:12.15
14:12.57
14:12.99
14:13.63
14:14.52
14:14.93
14:15.33
14:15.73
14:16.87
14:17.56
14:18.03
14:18.37
14:18.93
14:19.94
14:22.42
14:23.71
14:24.30
14:24.85
14:25.39
14:25.94
14:26.44
14:26.97
14:27.95
14:29.94
14:31.32
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Westfall, Josh
Hartwell, Jack
Zemper, Derek
Jenkins, Manny
Blasczyk, Ryan
Hull, Cameron
Mahan, Mark
Shermshock, Noah
Eveland, Max
LeBron, Alex
McGowan, Sean
Sears, Nathan

An, Richard
Sanchez, Chris
Sun, Roger
Crumley, Patrick
Wise, Isaac
Mundy, Grant
Keirsey, Connor
McPherson, Andrew
Linder, Sean
Mueller, Alexander
Nilges, Will
Hogg, Toby

Reitz, Mitchell
Walke, Jai
Richey, Austin
Deshelter, Cameron
Stanhope, Benjamin
Grimshaw, Jay
Bidwell, Shane
Caldwell, Taj
Crandall, Alex
Fetty, Owen
Vietti, David
Breuer, Kane
Menges, Aaron
Khalsa, Hari
Westfall, Grant
McDermet, Sean
Grunwald, Nate
Hodges, Caleb
Core, J.B.

Burns, Ethan
Gray, Darrick
Byrne, Max
Simonette, Zander
Spence, Ben
Troutman, Isaac
Gray, Carter
Weinheimer, Jacob
Mayr, Jack
Northup, Cole
Yao, Chris
Levering, Jack
Hoy, Josh

Davis, Nathan
Hall, Evan
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Gilead Christian
New Albany
Dublin Karrer
Hill. Weaver
Granville
Dublin Sells
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Davis
Hastings
Davis

Dublin Sells
Dublin Sells
Davis

Dublin Karrer
Pick. Ridgeview
Worth. Cardinals
Dublin Sells
Dublin Sells
Dublin Karrer
Gilead Christian
St. Brigid o
Hastings

Big Walnut
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Sells
New Albany
Team Fca
Worth. McCord
New Albany
Gahanna South
Dublin Sells
Hill. Weaver
St. Brigid o
New Albany
Gahanna South
Hill. Weaver
Gahanna South
Dublin Sells
Big Walnut
Hill. Weaver
New Albany
Olen. Liberty
New Albany
Hastings
Dublin Sells
Newark

New Albany
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Sells
Dublin Sells
Dublin Sells
Dublin Karrer
Hastings
Newark Cath.
Dublin Karrer
Davis

14:33.14
14:33.55
14:35.68
14:37.00
14:37.79
14:38.11
14:38.69
14:40.50
14:40.95
14:41.41
14:41.80
14:42.24
14:42.76
14:43.24
14:43.65
14:44.11
14:45.42
14:46.26
14:46.60
14:46.99
14:47.34
14:48.25
14:48.86
14:49.48
14:50.09
14:50.63
14:51.33
14:51.86
14:52.37
14:52.87
14:54.08
14:55.69
14:56.25
14:56.80
14:57.31
14:57.83
14:58.99
14:59.59
15:00.79
15:01.49
15:02.25
15:03.56
15:05.19
15:05.88
15:06.38
15:06.81
15:07.13
15:07.45
15:07.73
15:08.01
15:08.29
15:08.58
15:09.27
15:10.71
15:12.94
15:13.26
15:13.69
15:14.10
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Meyer, Danny
Watters, Ian
Lambert, Palmer
Trifelos, Mark
Harris, Zephaniah
Miller, Seth
Allen, Jacob
Wilcox, Luke
Burris, Kevin
Saladino, Andrew
Marcum, Dylan
Powell, Shayne
Cramer, Josh
Hampton, Tucker
Geletka, Will
Krutilla, Von
Massa, Jacob
Napier, Garrick
Walchle, Brandon
Weller, Sam
Vasalakis, James
Zust, Drew
Louisin, Simon
Wasik, Joe
Kessler, Ryan
Newberry, Blake
Munsell, James
Taggart, Colin
Wingenfield, Justin
James, Kaden
Crist, Jacob
Mild, Nathan
Breuer, Thomas
Thompson, Taos
Wang, Kevin
Pesta, Nathan
Theide, Hunter
Bresky, Bryan
Dollenmayer, Ben
Gray, Logan
Williams, Cason
Morrison, Ty
Brodie, Juleon
Wood, Clayton
Pinnell, Drew
Trabitz, Evan
Smith, Daniel
Calero, Laurent
Perkins, Stephan
Williams, Leighton
Ledman, Henry
Braet, Emerson
Hjelle, Alec
Nicholson, Josh
Youger, Zachary
Reilly, Mikey
Dubbaka, Shiva
Kemper, Ethan
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Big Walnut
Worth. McCord
Dublin Karrer
Hastings

Gahanna South
St. Brigid o
Worth. Cardinals
Pick. Lakeview
Worth. Cardinals
Newark

Gahanna South
Village Academy
Northmor
Marietta
Hastings
Hastings
Granville
Hamilton Township
Mount Vernon
Hill. Weaver
Lan. Sherman
Hill. Weaver
Worth. Cardinals
Worth. McCord
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Team Fca

Hill. Weaver
Hill. Weaver
Lan. Sherman
Newark

Worth. Cardinals
New Albany
Hastings

Pick. Ridgeview
Village Academy
Pick. Lakeview
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Ridgeview
Hastings

Pick. Lakeview
Mount Vernon
Worth. Cardinals
Dublin Sells
Bexley

Big Walnut

New Albany
Bexley
Grandview Hts.
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Thomas Ewing

St. Brigid o

St. Brigid o
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Sells

15:14.52
15:16.49
15:16.82
15:17.75
15:20.16
15:21.89
15:23.89
15:24.42
15:24.89
15:25.31
15:25.69
15:26.04
15:26.35
15:26.63
15:27.01
15:27.58
15:28.19
15:28.61
15:29.02
15:30.39
15:30.75
15:31.14
15:31.49
15:31.85
15:32.17
15:32.61
15:33.51
15:34.61
15:35.41
15:36.00
15:36.42
15:36.75
15:37.06
15:37.38
15:37.68
15:38.12
15:39.69
15:40.55
15:40.85
15:41.33
15:41.75
15:42.08
15:42.41
15:43.03
15:43.42
15:45.47
15:45.92
15:46.84
15:47.16
15:47.55
15:47.91
15:48.63
15:49.12
15:49.47
15:49.89
15:50.27
15:50.72
15:51.10
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270
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Gerberick, Matthew
Muhlbaier, Max
Smith, Cole
Gonzalez, Tomas
Black, Will
Carlson, Nick
Monroe, Justin
Jewell, Casey
Stone, Mathew
Ding, Alan
Barzak, Jacob
Butterman, Evan
Maurer, Joseph
Meade, Caleb
Gunturu, Pranav
Remlinger, Ben
Griffin, Alex
Gerlach, Stephen
Medors, Max
Workman, Austin
Johnson, Joseph
Leedale, Cameron
Maloney, John
Hetzell, Ethan
Clark, Billy
Ross, Wyatt
Stoner, Carlos
Davis, Walker
Powell, Matthew
Hedges, Isaac
Klosterman, Lucas
Church, Joe
Tenney, Spencer
Tarimala, Mukund
Simonini, Gus
Plantz, Jason
Skidmore, Blake
Zhang, Austin
Palovchik, Jeffrey
Ahmad, Bashar
Moore, Chad
Lowers, Noah
Herridge, Alex
Chen, Raymond
Salandri, Abhishek
Kromer, Daniel
Tano, David
Argyle, Caleb
Murdock, Brewie
Gandhodi, Pratheek
Brown, Mike
Weber, Isaac
Devor, Nicholas
Zhang, Thomas
Roman, Andrei
0'Connor, Liam
Blacksten, David
DeCola, Corey
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Dublin Sells

Big Walnut
Hastings

Olen. Liberty
Worth. Cardinals
New Albany
Dublin Karrer
Newark Cath.

St. Brigid o
Dublin Sells

New Albany

Olen. Liberty
Granville

Big Walnut

New Albany
Worth. Cardinals
Worth. McCord
St. Brigid o
Hastings

Hill. Weaver
Olen. Liberty
Newark Cath.
Dublin Sells
Dublin Sells
Davis

Pick. Lakeview
Team Fca

Mount Vernon

St. Pius X School
Team Fca

Dublin Sells
Fairfield Christian
Marietta
Hastings
Grandview Hts.
Hamilton Township
Hastings

Olen. Liberty
Hill. Heritage
Davis

Newark

St. Brigid o
Dublin Sells
Dublin Karrer
Worth. Cardinals
Gahanna South
Dublin Karrer
Granville

Mount Vernon
Dublin Sells
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Sells
Dublin Sells
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Grandview Hts.
Granville

Davis

15:52.12
15:55.65
15:56.81
15:59.83
16:00.62
16:01.32
16:01.72
16:02.12
16:06.47
16:07.44
16:08.08
16:08.54
16:08.97
16:09.76
16:10.51
16:13.49
16:14.00
16:15.44
16:17.39
16:20.83
16:21.95
16:22.68
16:23.28
16:23.68
16:24.75
16:25.21
16:25.60
16:27.20
16:27.71
16:28.45
16:30.77
16:31.57
16:32.47
16:32.99
16:34.05
16:34.48
16:36.06
16:36.54
16:36.98
16:37.36
16:37.62
16:37.93
16:38.31
16:39.33
16:40.14
16:42.01
16:44.36
16:48.10
16:48.42
16:49.96
16:50.77
16:54.27
16:55.67
16:56.45
16:57.15
16:59.79
17:01.13
17:01.66
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314
315
316
317
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322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Sauder, Daniel
Martine, Sam
Salyer, Corin
Mullins, Tristan
Stanhope, Jonathan
Straubinger, Brett
Bowen, Joshua
White, B.J.

Jent, Chandler
McVicker, Adam
Baker, Grant

Shen, Andrew
Ritchey, Sean
Barnewall, Michael
Ammons, Jonah

Van Huffel, Michael
McLaughlin, Andrew
Tharp, Dylan
Gussler, Nicholas
Talasila, Vishal
Schneider, Dylan
Reutter, Nick
Lotts, Tim
Grundtisch, McClane
Bentley, Hayes
Comfort, Reece
Gilton, Joseph
McCaffrey, Collin
Barron, Colton
Turner, David
Sutliff, Kieran
Cooper, Brendon
Houdek, Devin

Yu, Andy

Hutto, Tommy
Johnson, Joey
Hogle, Greg
Schooler, Josiah
Cole, Maxwell
Haley, Tyler

Rees, David
Miller, Nic

Owens, Henry

Wesp, Everett
Gudhe, Vik
Collins, Peter
Shannon, Jack
Schweickart, Gary
Butts, Jason
Burmeister, Kai
Kennemer, Blake
Preston, Ricky
Grubb, Lance
Perry, Jake

Tate, Phil

Leslie, Zach

Yang, Aaron
England, Samuel
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Worth. McCord
Newark Cath.

St. Brigid o
Granville

Team Fca

Team Fca

Worth. McCord
Northmor

Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Dublin Sells
Dublin Karrer
Pick. Ridgeview
Worth. McCord
Hastings

New Albany

St. Brigid o
Olen. Liberty
Worth. Cardinals
Dublin Karrer
Worth. Cardinals
Dublin Sells

Big Walnut

Big Walnut
Northmor

Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Sells

Big Walnut
Worth. McCord
Granville

Worth. Cardinals
Worth. Cardinals
Dublin Karrer
Granville

Pick. Lakeview
Hamilton Township
Worth. McCord
Reynoldsburg
Granville

St. Pius X School
Lib. Union-Thurston
St. Brigid o
Dublin Sells
Davis

Granville

Worth. McCord
Worth. Cardinals
Gahanna South
Hill. Heritage
Worth. Cardinals
Gahanna South
Northmor

New Albany

Hill. Weaver
Grandview Hts.
Dublin Karrer
Reynoldsburg

17:02.37
17:02.72
17:03.05
17:03.37
17:03.66
17:04.26
17:04.87
17:06.22
17:06.89
17:07.36
17:08.22
17:10.02
17:10.92
17:13.21
17:13.96
17:14.39
17:14.82
17:15.37
17:16.38
17:16.84
17:18.10
17:19.36
17:19.67
17:20.04
17:20.94
17:22.19
17:23.97
17:25.08
17:26.28
17:27.30
17:30.30
17:31.40
17:32.16
17:32.96
17:35.82
17:38.32
17:38.77
17:40.49
17:43.57
17:49.22
17:50.02
17:52.82
17:59.20
18:02.38
18:03.67
18:04.74
18:05.35
18:08.78
18:09.82
18:11.39
18:14.12
18:19.04
18:20.47
18:21.51
18:22.84
18:24.52
18:25.21
18:25.78
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380
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387
388
389

Airi, Aditya
Polumbo, Andrew
Cory, Glenn
Brunton, Henry
Mohr, Gaige
Webster, Ben
Crandall, Ben
Schlichting, Kevin
Maynard, Simon
Dezse, Christian
Machapalli, Yashwant
Russell, Eli

Bae, Nathan
Haught, Spencer
Moir, David
Newman, Jacob
Marshall, Isaiah
Hornberger, Noah
Bates, Collin
Barwinski, Wesley
Knepp, Brock
Davis, Gibson

Hoy, Justin

Mc Cauley, Nathaniel
Azer, Tyler

Pero, John

Rager, Bryce
Judge, Jack

Ward, Evan

George, Jarod
Crafter, Vernon
Beish, Mikey
Rajan, Pranav
Morrison, Jimmy
Dhanak, Rishi
Casto, Joey

Bach, Sam

Goshorn, Kaleb
Polintan, Jlord
Dillemuth, Ethan
Mangas, Luke
Nicholson, Loudon
Siebenaler, Michael
Cox, Jacob

Zhang, Andy

Zhao, Chris
Dovgepoly, Nicholas
Toomer, Jayden
Gangal, Shivam
Mirza, Haider
Gadde, Nikhit
Richer, Kevin
Ziegert, Charlie
Kelly, James

Baig, Maaz
Leigh-Barney, Michael
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Worth. Cardinals
St. Brigid o
Bexley

St. Brigid o
Grandview Hts.
Worth. Cardinals
Dublin Sells
Worth. Cardinals
Gahanna South
Dublin Sells
Dublin Karrer
Heb. Lakewood
Worth. McCord
Marietta

Dublin Karrer
Olen. Liberty
Worth. Cardinals
Village Academy
Big Walnut
Davis

Big Walnut
Olen. Liberty
Newark

Worth. McCord
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Karrer
Thomas Ewing
New Albany
Marietta

Big Walnut
Reynoldsburg
Newark

New Albany

Heb. Lakewood
Dublin Karrer
Hastings

St. Brigid o
Worth. McCord
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
New Albany

New Albany

New Albany
Pick. Ridgeview
New Albany
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Sells
Grandview Hts.
Dublin Karrer
Reynoldsburg
Hill. Heritage

Lib. Union-Thurston

Granville

Olen. Liberty
Hill. Heritage
Worth. McCord

Team Scores

18:27.81
18:28.65
18:31.27
18:31.67
18:32.67
18:33.33
18:36.02
18:36.46
18:40.42
18:40.88
18:41.99
18:46.16
18:50.43
18:54.52
18:55.15
18:56.10
19:03.24
19:07.08
19:07.42
19:14.97
19:15.45
19:19.30
19:20.95
19:21.97
19:25.60
19:26.09
19:31.27
19:34.56
19:36.40
19:42.38
19:43.91
19:46.56
19:46.93
19:50.57
19:54.40
19:55.86
20:05.52
20:07.20
20:12.45
20:19.51
20:28.61
20:39.31
20:39.87
20:41.09
20:50.02
20:53.83
21:05.47
21:16.19
21:19.56
22:01.25
22:02.93
22:41.67
22:45.49
22:46.49
23:39.72
23:39.73
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144
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148

149

150
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1 Pick. Lakeview 28 3 4 6 7 8 9
10
Total Time: 1:03:33.62
Average: 12:42.73
2 Worth. Cardinals 92 5 17 20 22 28 29
34
Total Time: 1:05:40.72
Average: 13:08.15
3 Olen. Liberty 100 11 12 15 30 32 39
49
Total Time: 1:06:01.56
Average: 13:12.32
4 Dublin Sells 103 14 19 21 24 25 33
35
Total Time: 1:06:02.07
Average: 13:12.42
5 Dublin Karrer 147 16 18 27 38 48 50
51
Total Time: 1:07:14.06
Average: 13:26.82
6 New Albany 207 13 36 43 55 60 70
83
Total Time: 1:08:55.41
Average: 13:47.09
7 Hill. Weaver 230 23 31 46 59 71 87
90
Total Time: 1:09:38.75
Average: 13:55.75
8 Big Walnut 279 37 47 52 61 82 92
98
Total Time: 1:10:52.03
Average: 14:10.41
9 Davis 293 40 45 56 75 77 78
97
Total Time: 1:11:16.59
Average: 14:15.32
10 Sst. Brigid of Kildare 344 54 57 65 80 88 102
118
Total Time: 1:12:30.76
Average: 14:30.16
11 Gahanna South 349 41 42 86 89 91 101
104
Total Time: 1:12:28.45
Average: 14:29.69
12 Granville 354 44 64 68 72 106 120
129
Total Time: 1:12:53.53
Average: 14:34.71
13 Hastings 370 58 62 76 81 93 95

100



14

15
135

16

17

18

19
139

20
140

21

22

23

Total Time: 1:

Average:

Village Academy
Total Time: 1:
Average:

Team Fca

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Newark Cath.

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Mount Vernon

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Bexley

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Pick. Ridgeview

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Worth. McCord

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Newark

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Hill. Heritage

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Grandview Hts.

Total Time: 1:

Average:

13:08.10
14:37.62

16:42.00
15:20.40
16:41.65

15:20.33

16:58.99
15:23.80

16:57.82
15:23.57

18:38.85
15:43.77

17:41.33
15:32.27

18:57.58

15:47.52

22:07.75
16:25.55

34:55.87
18:59.18

26:18.58
17:15.72

426

467

472

492

494

509

545

581

633

660

26

73

53

69

85

94

66

117

63

84

96

74

67

79

99

103

127

126

105

109

119

107

115

111

108

110

141

131

112

123

122

114

116

113

121

128

149

142

145

125

133

124

143

137

132

146

150

144

134

130

138

136

147

148



